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Heerenveen e.o.

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

W. Wagteveld

J. Stuurman

R.A. de Vries

M.J.de Jong

H. & A. Roest
Lusanne Stuurman
P.W. Hoekstra

Comb. Wijtsma-Visser
de Jong

Bles

.Potijk

Wagteveld

Jonker
Beerda
van der
Bergsma
Eastwei 4
van der Wal
Douwe Visser

W. van den Berg
A.G. Hooijer

Wal

Q -

Totpnt

3991.
3889.
3848.
3755.
3749.
3746.
3738.
3582.
3560.
3554.
3514.
3169.
2783.
2531.
1802.
1703.
1020.

920.

889.

877.

206.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

W. Wagteveld
R.A. de Vries

J. Stuurman
Lusanne Stuurman
P.W. Hoekstra

H. & A. Roest

H. Bles

D. de Jong
W.Potijk

Comb. Wijtsma-Visser
A. van der Wal
M.J.de Jong

. van der Wal
Jonker

C Eastwei 4
Bergsma
Beerda

. Wagteveld

. van den Berg

=1 ; ; o Q ==}

Totpnt

7798.
7514.
7504.
7280.
7207.
6446.
6158.
6043.
5170.
4332.
3414.
2503.
1829.
1682.
l624.

882.

878.

844.

772.
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